Bilag 1 Hjulbjergvej 9A — 159

type
Medejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer

Hovedejer

matrnr ejerlav

lci
lci
1ch
1fl
1fl
1tk
1tk
1cg
1cg
1cf
1cf
1ce
lcd
1fi
1th
lcc
lcc
1cb
1cb
1df
1fn
1fee
1h
1g

1ce

Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme
Holme By,
Holme

beliggenhed

Hjulbjergvej 129, 8270 Hajbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 129, 8270 Hajbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 131, 8270 Hajbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 133, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 133, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 139, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 139, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 141, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 141, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 143, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 143, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 145, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 147, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 149, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 155, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 157, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 157, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 159, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 159, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 957 , 0
Hjulbjergvej 127, 8270 Hgijbjerg
Saralyst Allé 130, 8270
Haijbjerg

Hjulbjergvej 101, 8270 Hgjbjerg
Hjulbjergvej 121, 8270 Hgijbjerg

Hjulbjergvej 145, 8270 Hgijbjerg



